
          
 

CPSC Flu performance for pharmacies – up to 20th September 2020 
 

Day 
Cumulative 
total 2020 

Daily 
total 2020 

Over 
65 

At 
risk 

01/09/2020 5 5 2 3 

02/09/2020 27 21 19 2 

03/09/2020 187 160 159 1 

04/09/2020 345 158 153 5 

05/09/2020 374 29 29 0 

06/09/2020 378 4 3 1 

07/09/2020 662 284 280 4 

08/09/2020 1057 395 376 19 

09/09/2020 1688 631 578 53 

10/09/2020 2166 478 445 33 

11/09/2020 2687 521 431 90 

12/09/2020 3039 352 301 51 

13/09/2020 3077 38 27 11 

14/09/2020 4641 1564 1366 198 

15/09/2020 6368 1727 1606 121 

16/09/2020 7981 1613 1454 159 

17/09/2020 10590 2609 2325 284 

18/09/2020 13145 2555 2239 316 

19/09/2020 14027 882 678 204 

20/09/2020 14156 129 106 23 

  
Providers 247 (72.2%) 

 
 

 


